10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

The Saturday Boy

Saturday They'll All Be Back Again

Saturday Rain

Yellow Submarine (Songwriting Work Ta...

Get Lucky

Don't Mind (Featuring Robert Plant)
Fall Apart World

Dark Enough to See the Stars

Truckers and Troubadours

| Ride An Old Paint / Leavin' Cheyenne
Diamond Joe

Big Iron

Across The Borderline

The Other Side

| Just Came Home To Count The Memori...

Lonely (Amy's Theme)
| Am Waiting

The Culprit

The Water Is Wide
Marchin' to the City
Passionate Kisses
Send Me Some Lovin'
| See A Bridge

The Story of My Life
That Song About The Midway
Dealbreakers final
Wheels and the World
Green Tree
Shenandoah

Don't Cry No Tears

When My Baby Cries

Time
2:45
3:32
4:02
3:00
1:05
2:46
3:49
4:37
4:03
347
3:10
313
4:25
3:37
4:08
4:06
3:24
3:34
3:20
5:42
4:33
2:38
2:57
2:43
2:34
4:38
3:09
3:40
2:55
3:53
2:40

3:23

Mar 4 2023 Random Routes

52 songs, 2.9 hours, 850.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Must | Paint You a Picture? The Essential...

How Did You Find Me Here
Sing Along With The Acid House Kings

Revolver (Super Deluxe)

Patty Griffin - Tape: Home Recordings &...

Patty Griffin - Tape: Home Recordings &...

Dark Enough to See the Stars
Dark Enough to See the Stars

Dark Enough to See the Stars

Western Swing & Waltzes And Other Pu...
Western Swing & Waltzes And Other Pu...

Western Swing & Waltzes And Other Pu...

Grenadine & Kerosene

Grenadine & Kerosene

Something Borrowed, Something New:....
Greatest Hits

Under The Skin

Fragments - Time Out of Mind Sessions...
Fragments - Time Out of Mind Sessions...
Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]
The Best

Hand-Picked

Clouds The Studio Albums [1968-1979]

An American In Texas

The Best Of Van Morrison, Vol. 3 [Disc 2]

The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)

Get Down With It! (The White Knight Of...
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Billy Bragg

David Wilcox

Acid House Kings
The Beatles

Patty Griffin

Patty Griffin

Mary Gauthier
Mary Gauthier
Mary Gauthier
Colter Wall

Colter Wall

Colter Wall

Carolyn Shulman
Carolyn Shulman
Gillian Welch & David Rawlings
The Lovin' Spoonful
Lindsey Buckingham
Deer Fellow

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Lucinda Williams
Lou Ann Barton
The Louvin Brothers
Marty Robbins

Joni Mitchell

Julie Grower

Julie Grower

Uncle Walt's Band
Van Morrison

Nils Lofgren

Wayne Cochran
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
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Name

When You Come Back Down
Ode To A Butterfly (instr)

Mona Lisa

Just An Old Man With An Old Song

Turn, Turn, Turn

Unsung Psalm

American Tune

It Doesn't Matter

Stand By My Girl

King Of A One Horse Town
Saturday Nite Special
You Ain't Nothin But Fine
Jolie Blonde

Mama Told Papa
Carolina In My Mind
Riding On A Railroad
Highway Song

Sunset

Waiting For Your Fall

Wobbles

Time
3:50
4:09
2:54
3:20
3:14
4:20
3:33
2:30
3:54
348
2:12
1:44
3:14
2:29
3:39
2:43
3:53
2:54
3:10

3:31

Album

Nickel Creek
Nickel Creek
Shadow On The Ground

The Truth Will Set You Free

Telling Stories
Kindred Lines
Manassas

Waiting On A Song

Waiting On A Song

Come And Get It - The Best Of Apple Re...

The Louisiana Party
The Louisiana Party

The Louisiana Party

Come And Get It - The Best Of Apple Re...

Mud Slide Slim And The Blue Horizon
Mud Slide Slim And The Blue Horizon
Loose Book Ends
Loose Book Ends

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Nickel Creek
Nickel Creek
James Hand
James Hand
Pete Seeger
Tracy Chapman
T Sisters
Stephen Stills
Dan Auerbach

Dan Auerbach

The Sundown Playboys

Rockin' Sidney
Zachary Richard
Clifton Chenier
James Taylor
James Taylor
James Taylor
Joe Strouse

Joe Strouse

Benmont Tench
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