

Mar 4 2023 Random Routes 52 songs, 2.9 hours, 850.4 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	The Saturday Boy	3:32	Must I Paint You a Picture? The Essential	Billy Bragg
3	Saturday They'll All Be Back Again	4:02	How Did You Find Me Here	David Wilcox
4	Saturday Rain	3:00	Sing Along With The Acid House Kings	Acid House Kings
5	Yellow Submarine (Songwriting Work Ta	1:05	Revolver (Super Deluxe)	The Beatles
6	Get Lucky	2:46	Patty Griffin - Tape: Home Recordings &	Patty Griffin
7	Don't Mind (Featuring Robert Plant)	3:49	Patty Griffin - Tape: Home Recordings &	Patty Griffin
8	Fall Apart World	4:37	Dark Enough to See the Stars	Mary Gauthier
9	Dark Enough to See the Stars	4:03	Dark Enough to See the Stars	Mary Gauthier
10	Truckers and Troubadours	3:47	Dark Enough to See the Stars	Mary Gauthier
11	I Ride An Old Paint / Leavin' Cheyenne	3:10	Western Swing & Waltzes And Other Pu	Colter Wall
12	Diamond Joe	3:13	Western Swing & Waltzes And Other Pu	Colter Wall
13	Big Iron	4:25	Western Swing & Waltzes And Other Pu	Colter Wall
14	Across The Borderline	3:37	Grenadine & Kerosene	Carolyn Shulman
15	The Other Side	4:08	Grenadine & Kerosene	Carolyn Shulman
16	I Just Came Home To Count The Memori	4:06	Something Borrowed, Something New:	Gillian Welch & David Rawlings
17	Lonely (Amy's Theme)	3:24	Greatest Hits	The Lovin' Spoonful
18	I Am Waiting	3:34	Under The Skin	Lindsey Buckingham
19	The Culprit	3:20		Deer Fellow
20	The Water Is Wide	5:42	Fragments - Time Out of Mind Sessions	Bob Dylan
21	Marchin' to the City	4:33	Fragments - Time Out of Mind Sessions	Bob Dylan
22	Passionate Kisses	2:38	Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]	Lucinda Williams
23	Send Me Some Lovin'	2:57	The Best	Lou Ann Barton
24	I See A Bridge	2:43	Hand-Picked	The Louvin Brothers
25	The Story of My Life	2:34		Marty Robbins
26	That Song About The Midway	4:38	Clouds The Studio Albums [1968-1979]	Joni Mitchell
27	Dealbreakers final	3:09		Julie Grower
28	Wheels and the World	3:40		Julie Grower
29	Green Tree	2:55	An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
30	Shenandoah	3:53	The Best Of Van Morrison, Vol. 3 [Disc 2]	Van Morrison
31	Don't Cry No Tears	2:40	The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)	Nils Lofgren
32	When My Baby Cries	3:23	Get Down With It! (The White Knight Of	Wayne Cochran



Mar 4 2023 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 When You Come Back Down	3:50	Nickel Creek	Nickel Creek
34 Ode To A Butterfly (instr)	4:09	Nickel Creek	Nickel Creek
35 Mona Lisa	2:54	Shadow On The Ground	James Hand
36 Just An Old Man With An Old Song	3:20	The Truth Will Set You Free	James Hand
37 Turn, Turn, Turn	3:14		Pete Seeger
38 Unsung Psalm	4:20	Telling Stories	Tracy Chapman
39 American Tune	3:33	Kindred Lines	T Sisters
40 It Doesn't Matter	2:30	Manassas	Stephen Stills
41 Stand By My Girl	3:54	Waiting On A Song	Dan Auerbach
42 King Of A One Horse Town	3:48	Waiting On A Song	Dan Auerbach
43 Saturday Nite Special	2:12	Come And Get It - The Best Of Apple Re	The Sundown Playboys
44 You Ain't Nothin But Fine	1:44	The Louisiana Party	Rockin' Sidney
45 Jolie Blonde	3:14	The Louisiana Party	Zachary Richard
46 Mama Told Papa	2:29	The Louisiana Party	Clifton Chenier
47 Carolina In My Mind	3:39	Come And Get It - The Best Of Apple Re	James Taylor
48 Riding On A Railroad	2:43	Mud Slide Slim And The Blue Horizon	James Taylor
49 Highway Song	3:53	Mud Slide Slim And The Blue Horizon	James Taylor
50 Sunset	2:54	Loose Book Ends	Joe Strouse
51 Waiting For Your Fall	3:10	Loose Book Ends	Joe Strouse
52 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench